
 

 

 

As we are fast 

approaching the end of term, we hope you find the following 

event dates for your diary useful. 

 

Date Event and time 

Wednesday 28th June Sports Day – 1pm  

If it is raining this day will move to Friday 30th  

Wednesday 28th June Mr Towers after school club 3.30-4.30pm 

Thursday 29th June Fiver Challenge Day – class 4 

Enterprise Projects, items to buy before and 

after school 

Friday 30th June 2nd choice for Sports Day – 1pm 

Monday 3rd July Reports out 

Tuesday 4th July Oliver the Musical – two performances 

2pm and 6pm 
We would greatly appreciate any donation of raffle prizes 

Wednesday 5th July Year 6 trip to Planet Leisure – all day 

Thursday 6th July The school football team will be attending 

World Cup Football – all day 

Staindrop Primary School 

Thursday 6th July Nursery Sports Day starting at 9.30am 

On the school field 

Friday 7th July St Marys Church 

Children from Y1 – Y6 

1.45pm – Singing songs from Oliver! 
You can take your child home straight from the Church, if will 

not be attending the session at the Church we will be bringing 

the children back to school for the end of the day 

Monday 10th July Year 5 transition day – All day  

Staindrop Academy 

Tuesday 11th July 14 children attending an athletics festival from 

years 5 & 6, am 

Wednesday 12th July 

Thursday 13th July 

Year 6 three day induction 

At Staindrop Academy 



Friday 14th July 

Thursday 13th July 

 

 

Reception class attending a multi-skills festival 

at Staindrop Academy – am 

 

Friday 14th July Nursery Trip to the Blue Reef Aquarium 

All day 

Friday 14th July School Transition Day 

Children are going to spend all day in their new 

class preparing them for September 

Monday 17th July Tennis Tournament - am 

Monday 17th July  Reception Graduation – 2pm in the main hall 

Wednesday 19th July EYFS fun afternoon  

Starting at 1.15pm 

Thursday 20th July End of Term Assembly 

Year 6 leavers assembly 

Start time 2pm 

Friday 21st July Non-uniform 

Toy Day 
Please do not send in expensive toys, no mobile phones or 

electronic devices, thank you 

Wednesday 6th September Children to return back to school after the 

summer break 

 

In addition to the above diary dates please also find 

the attached information regarding 

Breakfast Club 

After School Clubs 

September Spanish Open Day 

Safeguarding Information for Visitors and Volunteers 

 


